
Award Agency Career-Stage Field URL
NEH Fellowship National Endowment for the Humanities all Humanities https://www.neh.gov/grants/research/fellowships
ACLS Fellowship American Council of Learned Societies all Social https://www.acls.org/competitions/acls-fellowships/
Wilson Center Fellowship Wilson Center all Social https://www.wilsoncenter.org/fellowship-application
Jefferson Science Fellowship National Academies all STEM, Medicine https://www.nationalacademies.org/our-work/jefferson-science-fellowships
Bancroft Prizes Columbia University all Humanities https://library.columbia.edu/about/awards/bancroft.html
Sloan Research Fellowships Alfred P. Sloan Foundation early STEM https://sloan.org/fellowships
NAEd/Spencer Postdoctoral Fellowship National Academy of Education early Education https://naeducation.org/naed-spencer-postdoctoral-fellowship/
Waterman Award National Science Foundation early STEM, Social https://new.nsf.gov/od/honorary-awards/waterman
CAREER Award National Science Foundation early STEM, Social https://new.nsf.gov/funding/opportunities/career-faculty-early-career-development-program
Young Investigator Program Beckman early STEM https://www.beckman-foundation.org/programs/beckman-young-investigator/
Packard Fellowship for Science and Engineering Packard Foundation early STEM https://www.packard.org/approach/fellowships-for-science-engineering/
Rome Prize American Academy in Rome early to mid Humanities https://www.aarome.org/apply/rome-prize
Fellow Center for Advanced Studies in the Behavioral Sciences early to mid Social https://casbs.stanford.edu/apply-casbs-fellowship
Guggenheim Fellowship John Simon Guggenheim Memorial Foundation mid Humanities https://www.gf.org/about-us/
Lasker Award Lasker Foundation mid to senior Medicine https://laskerfoundation.org/awards/award-nominations/
A.M. Turing Award Association for Computing Machinery mid to senior Computing https://awards.acm.org/turing/nominations
AAAS Fellowship American Association for the Advancement of Science senior STEM https://www.aaas.org/fellows
Investigator Program Howard Hughes Medical Institute senior STEM https://www.hhmi.org/programs/investigators
Maryam Mirzakhani Prize in Mathematics National Academy of Science senior STEM https://www.nasonline.org/award/maryam-mirzakhani-prize-in-mathematics/
Wolf Prize Wolf Foundation senior STEM, Humanities https://wolffund.org.il/the-wolf-prize/


